COUNTY
COUNTY GENERAL FUND
COUNTY LIBRARY

TOTAL COUNTY

CITIES
CARLSBAD CITY
CHULA VISTA CITY
CORONADO CITY
DEL MAR CITY
EL CAJON CITY
ENCINITAS CITY
ESCONDIDO CITY
IMPERIAL BEACH CITY
LA MESA CITY
LEMON GROVE CITY
NATIONAL CITY
OCEANSIDE CITY
POWAY CITY
SAN DIEGO CITY
SAN MARCOS CITY
SANTEE CITY
SOLANA BEACH CITY
VISTA CITY

TOTAL CITIES

*Includes revenue from unitary property or regulated railway companies allocated in accordance with Assembly Bill 2670 (Chapter 791, Statutes of 2006) and

Table 15

PROPERTY TAX REVENUE ALLOCATED TO COUNTY AND CITIES
FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016

STATE
SECURED UNITARY* UNSECURED
$561,232,258 $31,726,302  $18,047,097
29,960,935 1,166,554 963,429
$591,193,193 $32,892,856 $19,010,526
$42,309,413 $1,082,295 $1,370,208
27,059,780 643,467 876,342
21,873,927 271,770 703,382
4,449,391 51,905 144,095
6,654,610 218,447 215,511
31,678,023 413,479 1,025,903
10,376,930 316,137 336,061
1,492,380 81,825 48,331
5,809,469 170,032 188,142
2,126,184 60,710 68,857
3,195,982 148,770 102,770
33,294,244 711,676 1,078,248
9,746,241 201,194 315,634
305,022,570 6,853,157 9,878,288
2,200,209 90,320 71,253
8,709,551 196,498 282,062
6,939,427 89,036 224,734
10,344,420 254,208 332,637
$533,282.751 $11,854,926  $17,262,458

revenue from unitary qualified electric allocated in accordance with Senate Bill 1317.

84

- - - HOMEOWNERS - - -
SECURED  UNSECURED
$4,537,427 $3,164
242,226 168
$4,779,653 $3,332
$344,498 $239
220,331 152
176,845 123
36,228 25
54,182 37
257,933 179
84,492 58
12,151 8
47,303 33
17,311 11
25,838 18
271,093 188
79,355 53
2,483,613 1,732
17,914 12
70,915 49
56,501 38
83,632 58
$4,340,135 $3,013

TOTAL

$615,546,248
32,333,312

$647,879,560

$45,106,653
$28,800,072
$23,026,047
$4,681,644
$7,142,787
33,375,517
$11,113,678
$1,634,695
$6,214,979
$2,273,073
$3,473,378
$35,355,449
$10,342,477
$324,239,360
$2,379,708
$9,259,075
$7,309,736
$11,014,955

$566,743,283



	County

